Ref.No.: 14 /KVGMC/Pharma/2019

Date:01/04/2019

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology

UG Teaching Program for the month of March 2019

IV Term (December 2019 exam batch)

Theory
Date Day Time Topics - Staff
01/03/19 | Friday 112pmtolpm | Antiepileptics-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
060/3/19 | Wednesday | 12pmtolpm | Antiepileptics-2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
08/03/19 | Friday 12pmtolpm | Antipsychotics-1 Dr. Kokila BN
13/03/19 | Wednesday |12pmtolpm | Antipsychotics-2 Dr. Kokila BN
15/03/19 | Friday 12pm tolpm | Antimanic drugs Dr. Kokila BN
20/03/19 | Wednesday | 12pmtolpm | Antidepressants-1 Mr. Savin CG
22/03/18 | Friday [2pmtolpm | Antidepressants-2 Mr. Savin CG
27/03/19 | Wednesday | 12pmtolpm | Opioids-1 Dr.Manohar Herle
29/03/19 | Friday 12pmtolpm | Opioids-2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Practical
Date Day Batch Topics Staff
Drugs acting on eye (LA) and
06/03/19 | Wednesday | Batch A Effects of drugs on ciliary Mr. Savin CG
movements of frogs esophagus
(Chart 4 and 7)
Drugs acting on eye (LA} and
13/03/19 | Wednesday | Batoh B | Etects of drugs on ciliary Dr. Kokila BN
movements of frogs esophagus
(Chart 4 and 7)
20/03/19 | Wednesday | Batch A (S)relncnli%r and test on drugs acting Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Seminar and test on drugs acting | Mr. Savin CG &
27/03/17 | Wednesday | Batch B on CNS Dr. Darshan CL
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